Spring 2025
(1/21/25-5/21/25)

Part Time Faculty - Office Hours

Make an appointment with a faculty member during the listed times.

Note: Email the faculty below for questions regarding your current Sociology classes.

INSTRUCTOR

OFFICE HOURS

Aguilera, Peter

(657) 215-0958
(Virtual Only)
paguilera@csudh.edu

Monday
12:00 p.m. —2:00 p.m.
(Via Canvas & Telephone)

Budesa, Joan (Ph.D.) Monday
(310) 745-0230 7:00 p.m. —9:00 p.m.
(Virtual Only)
s Thursday
bud dh.ed
Ibudesa@csudh.ecu 3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Batres, Carlos Monday
SBS —B332 10:30 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.
cbatres@csudh.edu Wednesday

11:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m. (Via Zoom)
Castillo, Esther (Ph.D.) Wednesday

SBS — C340
ecastillo@csudh.edu

9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Clervaud, Krystle Monday/Wednesday

SBS - B329 3:45 p.m. - 5:15 p.m. (By Appointment)
kwhite@csudh.edu P P (By App

Didley, Levi Monday/Wednesday

SBS - B327

Ididleyl@csudh.edu

11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. (In Person or Virtually)

DiLeva, Anthony Tuesday
SBS — B332 4:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
andileva@csudh.edu Thursday

(By Appointment)
Macias, Roseanne (Ph.D.) Monday/Wednesday

SBS — B326
rmacias@csudh.edu

1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. (Via Zoom by Appointment)

Madrid, Danny
SBS — B325
dmadridé@csudh.edu

Sunday
10:00 a.m. - 11:45 a.m.




Royal, Carlos
SBS — B324
croyal@csudh.edu

Tuesday
5:30 p.m. —6:30 p.m. (By Appointment)

_ Wednesday
11:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. (By Appointment)

Sanford, Adam (Ph.D.)
(Virtual Only)
asanford@csudh.edu

Monday/Thursday
1:00 p.m. — 3:30 p.m.
(Virtual Only — Zoom Room: 829-071-502 )

Valdivia, Angel
SBS — B325
avaldivia@csudh.edu

Wednesday
11:30 a.m.—1:30 a.m.

Victoria Torres, Pablo
SBS — B327
ptorres@csudh.edu

Thursday
1:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. (Online & By Appointment)

https://csudh.zoom.us/j/82549141453




